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Circuit Européen Vétéran

22.01.2022 - Faches Thumesnil

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 LEVEQUE Isabelle DIJON CE

2 ROUSSELOT Bella ANGERS SCO

3 DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA Angela Madrid

3 DUVAL-DESTIN Laurence PARIS USM

5 MARTIN BOUYER Veronique PAYS MOULINS

6 HORI Catherine PARIS RCF

7 BARBIER Anne Laure PARIS USM

8 BERNARDO DA SILVA Denise NICE OGC

9 OLIER Therese ROUEN CE

Place n°1

 1 Angela DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA(V0)

 9 Therese OLIER (D4)
 8 Denise BERNARDO DA SILVA (V10)

 5 Veronique MARTIN BOUYER (V0)

 4 Bella ROUSSELOT (V0)

 3 Laurence DUVAL-DESTIN (V0)

 6 Catherine HORI (V0)

 7 Anne Laure BARBIER (V0)

 2 Isabelle LEVEQUE (V0)

 1 Angela DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA(V10)
 8 Denise BERNARDO DA SILVA (D1)

 5 Veronique MARTIN BOUYER (D1)
 4 Bella ROUSSELOT (V10)

 3 Laurence DUVAL-DESTIN (V10)
 6 Catherine HORI (D8)

 7 Anne Laure BARBIER (D9)
 2 Isabelle LEVEQUE (V10)

 1 Angela DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA(D7)
 4 Bella ROUSSELOT (V10)

 3 Laurence DUVAL-DESTIN (D5)
 2 Isabelle LEVEQUE (V10)

 4 Bella ROUSSELOT(D5)
 2 Isabelle LEVEQUE (V10)
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Circuit Européen Vétéran

22.01.2022 - Faches Thumesnil

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA Angela Madrid

HORI Catherine PARIS RCF

LEVEQUE Isabelle DIJON CE

ROUSSELOT Bella ANGERS SCO

BARBIER Anne Laure PARIS USM

MARTIN BOUYER Veronique PAYS MOULINS

DUVAL-DESTIN Laurence PARIS USM

BERNARDO DA SILVA Denise NICE OGC

OLIER Therese ROUEN CE

ZINI Sylvie MAISONS ALF

CERBONI BOUSQUET Anne MAISONS ALF

REGUIGNE Patricia ORLEANS CE

ELIN Dominique ABBEVILLE

WEIMAR Agnes DIJON CE

MOLKO Isabelle LOUVIERS CE

1 THOME Nicole MTV 1817

2 DI MARTINO Katalin Dormagen

3 CAVERON Catherine DIJON CE

3 COSTEUX Aurelie FACHES CE

20 KETS Kathleen Saint Michel

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre :
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 ELIN Dominique ABBEVILLE D2 D0 D0 D1 D3 0 6 25 6

2 KETS Kathleen Saint Michel A A A A A A 0 0 0 7

3 BERNARDO DA SILVA Denise NICE OGC V5 D1 V5 D4 D1 2 16 20 5

4 DUVAL-DESTIN Laurence PARIS USM V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 9 1

5 MARTIN BOUYER Veronique PAYS MOULINS V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 3 19 17 3

6 HORI Catherine PARIS RCF V5 V5 D3 D4 D3 2 20 20 4

7 CAVERON Catherine DIJON CE V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 4 20 13 2
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Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre :
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 MOLKO Isabelle LOUVIERS CE D1 D0 D3 V5 D1 D3 1 13 27 6

2 WEIMAR Agnes DIJON CE V5 V5 D1 V5 D1 D2 3 19 18 5

3 DE RIOJA MEDIAVILLA Angela Madrid V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 14 2

4 CERBONI BOUSQUET Anne MAISONS ALF V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 D3 3 25 22 4

5 OLIER Therese ROUEN CE D2 D1 D0 D3 D2 D3 0 11 30 7

6 DI MARTINO Katalin Dormagen V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 15 1

7 ROUSSELOT Bella ANGERS SCO V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 4 26 21 3

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre :
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 LEVEQUE Isabelle DIJON CE D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 10 1

2 COSTEUX Aurelie FACHES CE V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 3 18 20 3

3 THOME Nicole MTV 1817 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 22 17 2

4 BARBIER Anne Laure PARIS USM D1 V5 D4 D2 V5 2 17 19 4

5 REGUIGNE Patricia ORLEANS CE D1 D3 D3 V5 V5 2 17 20 5

6 ZINI Sylvie MAISONS ALF D1 D3 D3 D3 D3 0 13 25 6

Place n°1

 1 Katalin DI MARTINO(V10)
 4 Aurelie COSTEUX (D5)

 3 Nicole THOME (V10)
 2 Catherine CAVERON (D7)

 1 Katalin DI MARTINO(D3)
 3 Nicole THOME (V10)
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